Green

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

'  TORNEO PAREJAS GSG 27.01.24

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 27/01/2024
Hora Listado: 15:27:04

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

10

12

14

17

19

24

CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS
LOPEZ FREYRE, SYLVINA

POLO MARTIN, FRANCISCO
PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO

GLAWOVSKY IBARRA, JULIO
GLAWOVSKY PUSTLONK, INIGO

POLO CARDOSO, ANGEL LUIS
POLO CARDOSO, SERGIO

MARANA ANTON, MIGUEL ANGEL
CUESTA GOMEZ, MIGUEL

JIMENEZ SALVADOR, ELENA BEL
CASADO VINUESA, LUIS

LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO JUAN
PINON GORRICHO, MARIA JESUS

MUNOZ-DELGADO PEREZ, JOSE M
BRENA ATIENZA, PABLO

MARTINEZ MENENDEZ, MARIO
MARTINEZ SANZ, MARIO

GARIJO COBO, JAVIER
ALBISTON KENNEDY, MIKE

GARCIA GARCIA, ANTONIO
VIOQUE LORENZO, JOSE

LOPEZ ESTRINGANA, ALVARO
BAZAN ESTRINGANA, RAFAEL

GOMEZ MORENO, JOSE MANUEL
PAVON VALIENTE, JOSE ANTONI

MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JUAN C
MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JAVIER

POLO AMOR, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNAC

SENEN RIOFRIO, JUAN JOSE
ORTIZ GARCIA, TOMAS

MOURE PEREZ, M? LYDIA
CEBRIAN TAPIA, FERNANDO

MARROIG IBARRA, JESUS
ARIAS SOMALO, ANA

SANZ GONZALEZ, JUAN
BENITO CRISOSTOMO, RICARDO

MANZANARES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
POZA MORA, ALVARO

IBERO PEREZ, JUAN
NOGUEIRA NORIEGA, ANA

PALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUE
LUCAS VIEJO, MARIA PILAR

CASTANO BELTRAN, GABRIEL
CABREJAS NAVARRETE, DAVID

GARCIA MOYA, MARIA LUISA
RODRIGUEZ CARRION, ANTONIA

CLUB
EL ENCIN
SANTANDER

C.T.G.
PAL NEGRALEJO

GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

NEW CLUB CABANI
PAL NEGRALEJO

GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

MILITAR DEHESA
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
EL ESTUDIANTE

CAMPO DE TIRO
NEW CLUB CABANI

GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

NEW CLUB CABANI
MILITAR DEHESA

FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR

LA TOJA
GUADALAJARA

PLAYA SERENA
PLAYA SERENA

FEDERACION MADR
SALDANA

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

C.T.G.
PAL NEGRALEJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

13,3
10,0
7,6

7,2

11,2
0,2

14,7
19,3
18,1
7,5

12,9
24,6
24,0
4.4

11,7
14,1
17,6
15,6
23,6
12,8
11,0
10,9
19,9
12,1
8,6

20,2
18,9
23,4
21,3
19,0
20,6
16,6
19,0
25,0
7,8

27,3
234
36,0
24,8
227
20,6
24,2
18,6
22,1
19,7
10,9
32,9
21,3
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FECHA: 27/01/2024 CODIGO: 884524010
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1
1
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1
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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Green

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
¥  TORNEO PAREJAS GSG 27.01.24

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 27/01/2024
Hora Listado: 15:27:06

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

26

31

33

34

36

DE VELASCO PENA, JORGE
ORIA DE RUEDA SALGUERO, ALB

TEJEDOR ALONSO, JUAN JOSE
CHAMARD BOIS, ALEXANDRA

RODRIGUEZ MATIA, EDUARDO
JORDAN DE URRIES, RICARDO

RIOS MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
CELADA LOPEZ, DANIEL

RODRIGUEZ ALBA, REMO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS

RUIZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
ANGELO BOVE, MICHAEL

MORENO MARTINEZ, RICARDO
GARCIA SOLANO, MARIO

RODRIGUEZ MATIA, IGNACIO
PALOMINO SEGURA, JUAN

SANCHEZ RUIZ, JESUS FERNAND
SANCHEZ NIETO, RICARDO JULI

RODRIGUEZ OROBIO, ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, ROSARIO

PAREJO TORNERO, ALBERTO
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, BORJA

VALCARCEL OSUNA, JAVIER
CHINARRO PULIDO, IGNACIO

CLUB

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

RCGLAS ROZAS
FEDERACION MADR

GUADALAJARA
NEW CLUB CABANI

OLI HINOJOSA
RSHECC

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI

JARDIN ARANJUEZ
JARDIN ARANJUEZ

CENTRO NACIONAL
CENTRO NACIONAL

FECHA: 27/01/2024 CODIGO: 884524010

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
22,5 M M 1 25
29,6 M F 1 32
24,0 M M 1 27
27,1 M F 1 30
20,2 M M 1 23
27,4 M M 1 30
32,3 M M 1 30
18,4 M M 1 21
26,7 M M 1 30
16,3 M M 1 19
21,4 M M 1 24
18,4 M M 1 21
24,3 M M 1 28
21,5 M M 1 24
13,3 M M 1 15
36,0 M M 1 30
26,5 M M 1 30
17,3 M M 1 20
25,7 M M 1 29
26,5 M F 1 29
23,0 M M 1 26
27,8 M M 1 30
35,0 M M 1 30
36,0 M M 1 30
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